Steve Balaski Georgette Bonagofski Jeff Brubach Jordan Hash Louis Terdan John Tullis
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THE NORTHWEST sbalaski@nwseaportalliance.com  gbonagofski@nwseaportalliance.com jbrubach@nwseaportalliance.com  jhash@nwseaportalliance.com  Iterdan@nwseaportalliance.com  jtullis@nwseaportalliance.com
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CMA - CPNW // COSCO - MPNW // OOCL - PNW2* Seattle T-18 X| X X X X | X
CMA - NWX // COSCO - EPNW // EMC - TPN
" Z " Tacoma PCT X X | X X | X X X
OOCL - PNW3
CMA - DAH //COSCO - OPNW // EMC - PNW1
" " Z Seattle T-30 X X X
OOCL - PNW1
CMA - CMX6JDX // COSCO - AAS4 & MEX5
/1 " Tacoma PCT X X X X | X X X X X | X
EMC - TPA // OOCL - ME4
PN1 Tacoma| WUT X[ x| x|[x X X
PN2 Tacoma| Husky X x| x X X X X X
p|\|3z Tacoma| Husky | x X X X X
PN4 Tacoma| WUT | x| x X X | X
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2 Chinook Seattle T-5 X x| x X
s £ PNS Seattle | T-18 |[x X X X
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o EB Service Seattle T-30 X X X X X X
v £
s § WB Service 1 Seattle | T-30 | x X x| [ x]|x x| |x X
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“ WB Service 2 ° Seattle T-30 X X X X X X | X X
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s82 Sun Chief Express Seattle [ T-30 |x x| x
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x) Evergreen does not call at Terminal 18 y) Tomakomai and Hakata calls fortnightly; Hakata served via feeder in winter  z) Hakata served via feeder during winter
CMA CGM, COSCO Shipping, Evergreen, OOCL Hapag-Lloyd, HMM, Ocean Network Express (ONE), Yang Ming Independent  Independent carrier or non-alliance service

Based on information provided as of 03/06/2024. Subject to change.
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